
14

1883

10
525

1900

1845

1916

508

511

514

111

769
771

785

773
775

777
779

783
781

501

787

509
767

485

1920

789

482

513

481

362

479

216

507

505

503

519

515

212
214

517

510
512

201

101

765

206

213
211

109

103

208
210

105
107

209

203

207
205

506

511

504

509

581

215

521

1876

360

583

763

516

517

217

501
505

507
503

312
310513515

314

585
316

308

318

306

480

320

1924

761

rue
 St

itts
vill

e M
ain

 St
.

voie
 Cam

poli
na 

Way

pro
m. Para

de D
r.

rue Falabella St.

cour Cresswell Crt.

rue Quarter Horse St.prom. West Ridge Dr.

I
©Parcel data is owned by Teranet Enterprises Inc. and its suppliers

All rights reserved. May not be produced without permission
THIS IS NOT A PLAN OF SURVEY

©Les données de parcelles appartient à Teranet Entreprises Inc. 
et à ses fournisseurs. Tous droits réservés. Ne peut être reproduit 

sans autorisation.  CECI N'EST PAS UN PLAN D'ARPENTAGE

Committee of Adjustment
Comité de dérogation

60m

1883 rue Stittsville Main St.
SUBJECT LAND / TERRAIN EN QUESTION

NOT TO SCALE
NON À L'ÉCHELLE

Circulated Area/
Région circulée 60m

CIRCULATION MAP / 
PLAN DE CIRCULATION


